Follow MD Deli on Instagram: m.d.deli

MD DELI CENTRAL

MONDAY-FRIDAY 7 AM - 3 PM

Oct-24

PHONE (607) 753-8646 FAX (607) 758-8443

WE CATER. LET US HELP WITH YOUR NEXT EVENT

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

L 7

Creamy Tomato Tortellini Soup 5.50/7.50
Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25
"Deli Guys" Italian Turkey: 14.00

Roasted Turkey, R. Reds, Cheddar, Lettuce,

Tomato & Pesto on Garlic Grilled Ciabatta

L

Chicken Tortellini Soup 4.75/6.25
Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25
"Deli Guys" Vodka Parm 14.00

Chicken Cutlet w/ Fresh Mozz,
Basil, Shaved Romano, House Vodka Sauce

on Garlic Parm Grilled Ciabatta

Creamy Buffalo Chicken Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Tenders Wrap w/ Bacon,

Lettuce, Tomato and Cheddar

L
5.50/7.50

4.75/6.25

12.00

Manhattan Clam Chowder
Chicken Noodle Soup

Southwest Chicken Sub w/

Roasted Corn, Peppers, Onions,Tomato,

topped with Queso Cheese Sauce.

| 10

4.75/6.25
4.75/6.25

13.00

New England Clam Chowder
Chicken Noodle Soup
Macaroni & Cheese

Buffalo Chicken Tenders Wrap

w/ Lettuce and Blue Cheese

| 11

5.50/7.50
4.75/6.25
7.25/9.50

12.00

| 14

| 15

| 16

| 17

| 18

Creamy Tomato Royale Soup 5.50/7.50 Beef Barley Soup 4.75/6.25 Cream of Mushroom Soup 5.50/7.50 French Onion Soup 4.75/6.25 New England Clam Chowder 5.50/7.50
Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25
Hoffmann Hot Dog w Chips 6.00 1/2 Pound Bacon Blue Burger w/ 13.00 Chicken Caesar Wrap 13.00 Italian Combo: Salami, Pepperoni, 13.00 Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tartar 10.00
Chicago Dog on Poppy Seed Bun 7.00 Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bleu Cheese Cappy Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Macaroni & Cheese 7.25/9.50
w Green Relish, Tomatoes, Onions, Crumbles and Dressing on a Brioche Bun Banana Peppers, Mayo, Italian Dressing Carolina Pulled Pork Sub w/ 13.00
Sport Peppers & Celery Salt on Ciabatta Bread. Cole Slaw on it.

| 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
Creamy Tomato Soup 5.50/7.50 Chicken Pastini Soup 4.75/6.25 Cream of Chicken Soup 5.50/7.50 Lobster Bisque 7.75/10.50 |New England Clam Chowder 5.50/7.50
Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25
Tuna Melt w/ Swiss 11.00 Deli Marinated Chicken w/ Fresh 13.00 Taco Salad 8.00/12.00 [Turkey Gobbler Sandwich: 13.00 Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tartar 10.00
on Marble Rye Mozzarella, R. Reds, Red Onion, Lettuce and Pesto Fresh Roasted Turkey topped with Macaroni & Cheese 7.25/9.50

on Ciabatta Bread. Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce, Lettuce Kielbasa Sub w/ Red Cabbage 12.00
& Mayo on a Roll. and Apples.

| 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 | 1
Creamy Tomato-Basil Romano Soug 5.50/7.50 Beef Vegetable Soup 4.75/6.25 Creamy Potato & Cheddar Soup 5.50/7.50 Italian Wedding Soup 4.75/6.25 New England Clam Chowder 5.50/7.50
Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25
Grilled Mozzarella Cheese 10.00 Counrty Plate: Kielbasa, Pulled 13.50 Buggsy's Buttermilk Chicken: 13.00 Deli Plate: 2 Burgers or Dogs, 13.50 Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tartar 10.00
Sandwich w/ Pesto and Sundried Tomato Pork, Potatoes, Peppers, Onions and w/ Bacon, Jack Cheese, Dill Pickles, Mac Salad or Beans, Homefries, Onions, Macaroni & Cheese 7.25/9.50
Paste on Italian Bread. Hot Sauce Lettuce, Ranch Dressing Mustard & Hot Sauce in a Box. J.B.'s BLT w/ Fresh Mozzarella 13.00

on Foccacia Bread

L

L

L

L

Our Website is md-deli.com

We can email you our monthly specials menu: Email mike @centralcitybarandgrill.net With subject line MD Specials
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