MD DELI CENTRAL

Oct-24

Follow MD Deli on Instagram: m.d.deli

MONDAY-FRIDAY 7 AM - 3 PM

PHONE (607) 753-8646 FAX (607) 758-8443

WE CATER. LET US HELP WITH YOUR NEXT EVENT

PHONE (607) 753-8646 FAX (607) 758-8443 VVI						WE CATER. LET US HELP WITH YOUR NEXT EVENT			
MONDAY TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY FRIDAY					
7		8		9		10		11	
5.50/7.50	Chicken Tortellini Soup	4.75/6.25	Creamy Buffalo Chicken Soup	5.50/7.50	Manhattan Clam Chowder	4.75/6.25	New England Clam Chowder	5.50/7.50	
4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	
14.00	"Deli Guys" Vodka Parm	14.00	Chicken Tenders Wrap w/ Bacon,	12.00	Southwest Chicken Sub w/	13.00	Macaroni & Cheese	7.25/9.50	
Roasted Turkey, R. Reds, Cheddar, Lettuce, Chicken Cutlet w/ Fresh Mozz,			Lettuce, Tomato and Cheddar		Roasted Corn, Peppers, Onions,Tom	nato,	Buffalo Chicken Tenders Wrap	12.00	
Tomato & Pesto on Garlic Grilled Ciabatta		Basil, Shaved Romano, House Vodka Sauce			topped with Queso Cheese Sauce.		w/ Lettuce and Blue Cheese		
		on Garlic Parm Grilled Ciabatta							
14		15		16		17	,	18	
5.50/7.50	Beef Barley Soup	4.75/6.25	Cream of Mushroom Soup	5.50/7.50	French Onion Soup	4.75/6.25	New England Clam Chowder	5.50/7.50	
4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	
6.00	1/2 Pound Bacon Blue Burger w/	13.00	Chicken Caesar Wrap	13.00	Italian Combo: Salami, Pepperoni,	13.00	Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tartar	10.00	
7.00	Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bleu Cheese	2			Cappy Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, Onior	ıs,	Macaroni & Cheese	7.25/9.50	
matoes, Onions, Crumbles and Dressing on a Brioche Bun				Banana Peppers, Mayo, Italian Dressing		Carolina Pulled Pork Sub w/	13.00		
					on Ciabatta Bread.		Cole Slaw on it.		
21		22		23		24		25	
5.50/7.50	Chicken Pastini Soup	4.75/6.25	Cream of Chicken Soup	5.50/7.50	Lobster Bisque	7.75/10.50	New England Clam Chowder	5.50/7.50	
4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	
11.00	Deli Marinated Chicken w/ Fresh	13.00	Taco Salad	8.00/12.00	Turkey Gobbler Sandwich:	13.00	Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tartar	10.00	
on Marble Rye Mozzarella, R. F		zarella, R. Reds, Red Onion, Lettuce and Pesto			Fresh Roasted Turkey topped with		Macaroni & Cheese	7.25/9.50	
	on Ciabatta Bread.				Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce, Lettuce		Kielbasa Sub w/ Red Cabbage	12.00	
					& Mayo on a Roll.		and Apples.		
28		29		30		31		1	
5.50/7.50	Beef Vegetable Soup	4.75/6.25	Creamy Potato & Cheddar Soup	5.50/7.50	Italian Wedding Soup	4.75/6.25	New England Clam Chowder	5.50/7.50	
4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	Chicken Noodle Soup	4.75/6.25	
10.00	Counrty Plate: Kielbasa, Pulled	13.50	Buggsy's Buttermilk Chicken:	13.00	Deli Plate: 2 Burgers or Dogs,	13.50	Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce & Tartar	10.00	
Sandwich w/ Pesto and Sundried Tomato Pork, Potatoes, Peppers, Onions and			w/ Bacon, Jack Cheese, Dill Pickles,		Mac Salad or Beans, Homefries, Onions,		Macaroni & Cheese	7.25/9.50	
	Hot Sauce		Lettuce, Ranch Dressing		Mustard & Hot Sauce in a Box.		J.B.'s BLT w/ Fresh Mozzarella	13.00	
							on Foccacia Bread		
	_]		
Our Website is md-deli.com We can email you our monthly specials menu: Email mike @centralcitybarandgrill.net With subject line MD Specials									
	4.75/6.25 14.00 ettuce, batta 14 5.50/7.50 4.75/6.25 6.00 7.00 21 5.50/7.50 4.75/6.25 11.00 28 5.50/7.50 4.75/6.25 10.00 nato	TUESDAY 7 5.50/7.50 Chicken Tortellini Soup 4.75/6.25 14.00 "Deli Guys" Vodka Parm Chicken Cutlet w/ Fresh Mozz, batta Basil, Shaved Romano, House Vodka on Garlic Parm Grilled Ciabatta 14 5.50/7.50 Beef Barley Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup 7.00 Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bleu Cheese Crumbles and Dressing on a Brioche 21 5.50/7.50 Chicken Pastini Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup Deli Marinated Chicken w/ Fresh Mozzarella, R. Reds, Red Onion, Lett on Ciabatta Bread. 28 5.50/7.50 Beef Vegetable Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Noodle Soup 4.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Noodle Soup Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup	TUESDAY 7 5.50/7.50 Chicken Tortellini Soup 4.75/6.25 14.00 "Deli Guys" Vodka Parm 14.00 Chicken Cutlet w/ Fresh Mozz, Basil, Shaved Romano, House Vodka Sauce on Garlic Parm Grilled Ciabatta 14 5.50/7.50 Beef Barley Soup 4.75/6.25 6.00 1/2 Pound Bacon Blue Burger w/ 7.00 Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bleu Cheese Crumbles and Dressing on a Brioche Bun 21 5.50/7.50 Chicken Pastini Soup 4.75/6.25 11.00 Deli Marinated Chicken w/ Fresh 13.00 Mozzarella, R. Reds, Red Onion, Lettuce and Pesto on Ciabatta Bread. 28 29 5.50/7.50 Beef Vegetable Soup 4.75/6.25 10.00 Counrty Plate: Kielbasa, Pulled Hot Sauce	TUESDAY TUESDAY TUESDAY S.50/7.50 Chicken Tortellini Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Littuce, Chicken Cutlet w/ Fresh Mozz, Basil, Shaved Romano, House Vodka Sauce on Garlic Parm Grilled Clabatta 14 S.50/7.50 Beef Barley Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Pastini Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Pastini Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Littuce and Pesto on Ciabatta Bread. 28 29 S.50/7.50 Beef Vegetable Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup A.75/6.25 Chicken Noodle Soup Buggsy's Buttermilk Chicken: w/ Bacon, Jack Cheese, Dill Pickles, Lettuce, Ranch Dressing	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY S	TUESDAY 7	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY FRIDAY FRIDAY	